P TA  D I L ATAT I O N  C AT H E T E R
SABERX RADIANZ™
Percutaneous
Transluminal Angioplasty
(PTA) Dilatation Catheter
DESIGNED FOR
RADIAL1
190 cm shaft length facilitates

4202504 R51004025L
SHAFT LENGTH
Ordering Information
4143005 R51005030L
4142505 R51005025L
416206 R51006002L
416306 R51006003L
416606 R51006006L
416406 R51006004L
414207 R51007002L
414307 R51007003L
514607 R51007006L
5
5
16
14
100
100
6
7
R51006010L
R51007010L
5142006 R51006020L
6143006 R51006030L
514407 R51007004L
5
5
16
14
80
80
6
7
R51006008L
R51007008L
5141506 R51006015L
6142506 R51006025L
For Healthcare Professionals Only.
Important information: Prior to use, refer to the instructions for use supplied with this device for indications, contraindications, suggested procedure, warnings and precautions.
As part of its continuous product development policy, Cordis reserves the right to change product specifications without prior notification.
Please contact your Cordis representative for additional product availability information.
CORDIS, Cordis LOGO, BRITE TIP RADIANZ, SABERX RADIANZ and DURALYN are trademarks of Cordis and may be registered in the US and/or in other countries. All other
marks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2025 Cordis. All Rights Reserved. 100669820-2
510309 R51009003L
510209 R51009002L
510409 R51009004L
5104010 R51010004L
5106010 R51010006L
61010010 R51010010L
510609 R51009006L
R51009008L
R51009010L
R51010002L
R51010003L
5101009
5103010
6108010 R51010008L
510809
5102010
P TA  D I L ATAT I O N  C AT H E T E R
D

RBP SHEATH  190 cm
SHAFT LENGTH SHAFT LENGTH
Ordering Information
512808 R51008008L
5121008 R51008010L
412308 R51008003L
512608 R51008006L
412208 R51008002L
412408 R51008004L